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Peter Woodland

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Peter Woodland
Postcode WN2 1EH

Date of birth June 1949
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SYLVANIA LIMITED
WARRINGTON TRADE PRINT
LIMITED

FOUR SEASONS GREETINGS
LIMITED

WARRINGTON PRINT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

WARRINGTON PRINT LIMITED

FOREST PRINT SERVICES LIMITED
HINDLEY MASONIC PROPERTIES
COMPANY LIMITED

CASESTYLE LIMITED

CASESTYLE LIMITED
CREATEPRESS LIMITED

CREATEPRESS LIMITED
RED ROSE PHOTO LITHO LIMITED

RED ROSE PHOTO LITHO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06263936

04646457

04643450

04643593

04085720

03811652
00399104

03109015
03109015

02937529

02937529
02583544

02583544

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900798033

900798033
15 Lealholme Avenue
Aspull
Wigan
Lancashire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
30/05/2007 Director
24/01/2003 03/04/2003 Director
21/01/2003 Director
21/01/2003 Director
31/12/2002 01/05/2003 Company
Secretary
18/07/2001 Director
01/12/1995 02/12/2010 Director
06/11/1995 Director
06/11/1995 Company
Secretary
13/06/1994 Company
Secretary
13/06/1994 Director
22/02/1991 21/10/1991 Company
Secretary
22/02/1991 Director



